Charitativni b&h na Spince

17.05.2025 Spinka
10 km, jednotlivci (Primator Cup seniofi)

start ~ 11:15:00 | 2009 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 21

kategorie

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno

BAUDYS JOSEF

BOHUNKOVA ALEXANDRA

HOFMAN KAMIL
HONCL €ENEK
HROBSKA IZABELA
KALALOVA LUDMILA
KRATENA PAVEL
LANG NICOLAS
LOPEZ CARLOS
MASLO JAN

MIKES VITEZSLAV
MIKESOVA KATERINA
MIKUSKA PAVEL
MISKAY MICHAL
NYVLTOVA LENKA
PICHOVA VERONIKA
PROKOP JAKUB
SOKOLOVA TEREZA
STREDA MATE)
SVARC VOJTA
ZAHRADNIK MATE)

2025-04-30 16:51:50 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
ROZBEHAME NACHOD
NACHOD

CERVENY KOSTELEC

HOLKI

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
CERVENY KOSTELEC
JETRICHOV

VALENCIA

NACHOD

ZDOBIN - DJ BRACHA TEAM
ZDOBIN - DJ BRACHA TEAM
SLAVO) BABI

DARK SIDE

HASICI KRAMOLNA NTC
OLESNICE, CERVENY KOSTELEC
AUTO BRANKA

BROUMOV

VELKE PORICi

NONA

TRUTNOV

startovni listina

rocnik
1993
1976
1996
1989
1977
2003
1993
2009
1989
2007
1989
1989
1964
1984
1989
1988
2002
1984
1999
1982
2003
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